
BOV FIRST DIVISION WINTER LEAGUE 2018

27

20/04/2018
19:30

BBG FREEPORT 7 TXB AMIGOS6

ABELA David VASSALLO Miguel
2 BORG Max GRECO Raoul1

CASSAR Neil1
PACE LUPI David HYZLER Luke1

2BUHAGIAR JORDAN CACHIA Benji2
11 RIZZO NAUDI Julian MOCK Kurt1
11 VASSALLO Simon BLUNDELL Gareth
11 CUTAJAR David MANARA Malcolm2 1

MICALLEF Stephen CARABOT Edward
1 TABONE Matthew SAMMUT Gerald1

21 RIZZO NAUDI Karl TANTI Keith2
ORTOLEVA Mattias GAMBIN Taran
SPITERI Daniel THEUMA ANDRE

FARRUGIA Anthony CARUANA DINGLI Joe

Alex De RaffaeleMassimo Angileri
Stefan LicariRichard Magri

1      8:00.0Started At :  19:31:11.4

-      6:40.4TABONE Matthew10 1P

0:1 TANTI Keith     6:40.4 11

-      2:32.6BORG Max2 1E

0:2 CACHIA Benji     2:10.8 5

0:2        0.0Ended At :  19:44:05.8 0:2

2      8:00.0Started At :  19:46:41.7

MANARA Malcolm-     7:11.6 1 8E

1:2     6:12.3PACE LUPI David4

20/04/2018  20:36:12Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Match number :

date :
time :

:

Goals Goals Fouls (Out Period)Fouls (Out Period)

11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111
1212
1313
Coach :Coach :

Referees : Goal Judges :

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



2:22      5:27.8CUTAJAR David8

2:3 CACHIA Benji     4:34.5 5

-      3:25.2RIZZO NAUDI Julian6 1E

2:4 MANARA Malcolm     3:01.8 8

MOCK Kurt-     2:56.2 1 6E

TANTI Keith-     2:25.7 1 11E

3:4     2:19.8BORG Max2

-        23.8RIZZO NAUDI Karl11 1E

3:5 TANTI Keith        9.1 11

BLUNDELL Gareth-        0.7 1 7E

3:3        0.0Ended At :  20:02:17.0 3:3

3      8:00.0Started At :  20:07:27.4

CACHIA Benji-     6:43.1 1 5E

-      5:53.0BORG Max2 2E

3:6 SAMMUT Gerald     5:35.8 10

4:6     2:37.6CASSAR Neil3

-      1:21.8VASSALLO Simon7 1E

1:1        0.0Ended At :  20:19:34.5 1:1

4      8:00.0Started At :  20:22:24.0

5:6     7:06.9CUTAJAR David8

6:6     4:50.6RIZZO NAUDI Julian6

-      4:06.9CUTAJAR David8 1E

TIMEOUT     4:05.9

TANTI Keith-     2:37.5 2 11E

CACHIA Benji-     1:24.2 2 5P

20/04/2018  20:36:12Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



7:64      1:24.2

3:0        0.0Ended At :  20:35:35.7 3:0

20/04/2018  20:36:12Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap

E: Exclusion foul     P: Penalty foul    DE: Definitive exclusion DE-B Brutality


